Media Converters
AT-MC103/4 Series,
Fast Ethernet Media Converters
Fibre connections
The Allied Telesyn range of Fast Ethernet
Media converters provides a complete family
of conversion devices, allowing users to extend
the size of UTP and multi-mode fibre

1000LX SMF (50km) 50km 1550nm 0.0 -2.5 -5.0 -24.0 -24.0 -3.0
1000LX SMF (70km) 70km 1550nm 5.5 2.8 0.0 -24.0 -24.0 -3.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-MC103XL-xx
UTP to single-mode (15km) fibre
AT-MC103LH-xx
UTP to single-mode (40km) fibre
AT-MC103SC/FS3-xx
UTP to single-mode (75km) fibre
AT-MC103SC/FS4-xx
UTP to single-mode (100km) fibre
AT-MC104XL-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (15km) fibre
AT-MC104LH-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (40km) fibre
AT-MC104SC/FS3-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (75km) fibre
AT-MC104SC/FS4-xx
Multi-mode fibre to single-mode (100km) fibre
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australian power cord
50 for European power cord
AT-MC100 Series, Fast Ethernet Media Converters
STATUS INDICATORS
Front Panel
Power Indicates power is applied to the
converter